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Date Start Event Name School
Status

Description Location Depart

Tue 11/28/2017 3:45 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Curtis
Aquatic Center, University Place

Away Curtis Aquatic Center 1:45 pm

Thu 11/30/2017 6:45 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Curtis
Aquatic Center, University Place

Away Curtis Aquatic Center 5:00 pm

Tue 12/05/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Sumner Away Sumner Senior High
Fri 12/08/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Stadium Stadium High School
Tue 12/12/2017 2:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Bremerton Away

Neutral
Jarstad Aquatic Pool

Thu 12/14/2017 3:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Rogers
Pool, Puyallup

Away Rogers Aquatic Center 1:30 pm

Wed 01/03/2018 4:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Emerald
Ridge (Rogers HS Pool)

Away Rogers Aquatic Center

Tue 01/09/2018 3:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive @ Puyallup HS
Pool

Away Puyallup High School 1:30 pm

Thu 01/11/2018 3:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive vs. Olympia Home SK Community Pool
Sat 01/20/2018 9:00 am SK Boys Swim - Swimvitational @

Olympic Aquatic Center
Away Olympic High School 7:30 am

Thu 02/01/2018 4:00 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive West Central
District Dive Meet

Neutral
Neutral

Curtis Aquatic Center

Fri 02/02/2018 4:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive West Central
District Prelim Meet

Neutral Curtis Aquatic Center

Sat 02/03/2018 4:30 pm SK Boys Swim & Dive West Central
District Prelim Meet

Neutral Curtis Aquatic Center


